Beehire Car and Van Rentals Ltd - May 2024 Online Self Drive Hire Rate Card

Discount Multiplier

No discount

No discount

/1.1

/1.15

/1.25

/1.3

/1.4

/1.4

Discount Percentage

Charge Group or

Equivalent

Short
Name

Preauth Deposit

No discount

1 day hire, or
failure to
return

No discount

2 day hire

-9.09%

3 day hire

-13.04%

4 day hire

-20.00%

5 day hire

-23.08%

6 day hire

-28.57%

1 week hire

-28.57%

2 week hire

Connect/XSWB £120.00 £70.00 £140.00 £190.91 £243.48 £280.00 £323.08 £350.00 £700.00
SWB SWBT £120.00 £85.00 £170.00 £231.82 £295.65 £340.00 £392.31 £425.00 £850.00
LWB LWBT £120.00 £99.00 £198.00 £270.00 £344.35 £396.00 £456.92 £495.00 £990.00
Jumbo JUMBO £130.00 £115.00 £230.00 £313.64 £400.00 £460.00 £530.77 £575.00 £1,150.00
Luton LBVT £150.00 £149.00 £298.00 £406.36 £518.26 £596.00 £687.69 £745.00 £1,490.00
7.5Ton 7.5TO £250.00 £250.00 £500.00 £681.82 £869.57 £1,000.00 £1,153.85 £1,250.00 £2,500.00
e-Corsa STEV5 £200.00 £55.00 £110.00 £150.00 £191.30 £220.00 £253.85 £275.00 £550.00
Small Car SMCAR £200.00 £50.00 £100.00 £136.36 £173.91 £200.00 £230.77 £250.00 £500.00
Medium Estate Car MESTA £200.00 £65.00 £130.00 £177.27 £226.09 £260.00 £300.00 £325.00 £650.00
Medium Car MECAR £200.00 £60.00 £120.00 £163.64 £208.70 £240.00 £276.92 £300.00 £600.00
Additional Driver £12.50 £25.00 £34.09 £43.48 £50.00 £57.69 £62.50 £125.00
3 Points £6.50 £13.00 £17.73 £22.61 £26.00 £30.00 £32.50 £65.00
6 Points £9.00 £18.00 £24.55 £31.30 £36.00 £41.54 £45.00 £90.00
9 Points £19.00 £38.00 £51.82 £66.09 £76.00 £87.69 £95.00 £190.00
21-24 Year Old - Excess | Add for
increases to £2000 (No young £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00
excess reducers) driver
25 Year Old - Excess Add for
increases to £1500 (No young £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00
excess reducers) driver
Stone Chip Cover
Windscreen Cover
Standard Excess (All
vehicles except 7.5 Ton)
7.5 Ton Excess
Admin Fee (Penalty)

Mileage Per Day

Per Claim
& Excess Rate

VAT Inclusive
& Qualifying?

£1,300.00

£1,850.00

£65.00

150 + 0.20 after Yes
150 + 0.20 after Yes
150 + 0.20 after Yes
150 + 0.20 after Yes
150 + 0.20 after Yes
150 + 1 after Yes
150 + 0.25 after Yes
200 + 0.50 after Yes
200 + 0.50 after Yes
200 + 0.50 after Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No VAT
No VAT
Yes

Parking charges, penalties and other charges of a similar nature are not paid for by us unless in exceptional circumstances so please refer the customer to the relevant website.

Effective of and last updated on 12/05/2024 - E&OE. Subject to change at any time. Discounted rate on this rate card

is only applicable to bookings made online at our website www.beehire.co.uk.




